
For more information, email trading_sales@tsx.com 

DAILY REPORT

May 31, 2023

   Indices          May 31  Close            Previous Close             Change             % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index  19,572.24  19,739.70 -0.85 %

S&P/TSX 60 Index  1,176.94  1,187.37 -0.88 %



This report is published by TSX Inc. TSX Inc. does not guarantee either the completeness or the accuracy of this information. The information contained in this report is provided for informational 
purposes only and you agree not to rely upon the information contained in this report for any trading, business or financial purpose. These sheets are printed in Canada and issued by TSX Inc. under 
the express condition, to which everyone receiving or making use thereof assents, that no liability shall be incurred by TSX Inc. or its affiliated companies or any other vendor or donor, including, 
without limitation, for reliance on or for any errors or inaccuracies in this report. Neither TMX Group Limited, TSX Inc., nor any of their affiliated companies, guarantees the completeness of the 
information contained in this document and are not responsible for any errors or omission in or your use of, or reliance on, the information. This publication is under copyright. © 2016 TSX Inc. All 
rights reserved. Do not copy, distribute, sell or modify this publication without the prior written consent of TSX Inc.                                                                                http://www.tsx.com/trading



 512,152,170
$16,584,148,196

 1,126,191

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  2,026

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 241,967,758 
$7,882,616,597 

 434 
 47.25 %

   TSX                                                                                     



 4,151  1,122,040
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 46,973,600 RBC CAPITAL MARKETS
 46,128,900 BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.
 36,915,300 GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA INC.
 27,000,500 CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC.
 24,286,000 VIRTU CANADA CORP

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

SU  17,562,000 
MFC  8,319,900 
GWO  7,686,900 
ENB  5,938,300 
SLF  5,687,400 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 56,784,099 
$23,949,077 

 3,383 
 51.29%

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average Trade Size
% TSXV Volume

 110,717,993
$46,363,223

 32,405

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,115


