i di more imormation, eman	For more	information,	email	
----------------------------	----------	--------------	-------	--

S&P/TSX Composite Index	19,572.24	19,739.70	-0.85 %
S&P/TSX 60 Index	1,176.94	1,187.37	-0.88 %

Daily Volume	512,152,170	Daily Volume	241,967,758
Daily Value	\$16,584,148,196	Daily Value	\$7,882,616,597
Daily Trades	1,126,191	Average Trade Size	434
Daily Symbols Traded	2,026	% TSX Volume	47.25 %

4,151 1,122,040

RBC CAPITAL MARKETS	46,973,600
BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.	46,128,900
GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA I	36,915,300
CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC.	27,000,500
VIRTU CANADA CORP	24,286,000

SU	17,562,000
MFC	8,319,900
GWO	7,686,900
ENB	5,938,300
SLF	5,687,400

Daily Volume	110,717,993
Daily Value	\$46,363,223
Daily Trades	32,405
Daily Symbols Traded	1,115

Daily Volume	56,784,099
Daily Value	\$23,949,077
Average Trade Size	3,383
% TSXV Volume	51.29%